
Fonta zincata

I.D.: 100925237

Data publicarii	29.07.24	Coduri CPV	44470000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.154,89 RON - 1.154,89 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cantitate Pret unitar RON EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090mm P4 BUC 4.00 23.87 95.48 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110mm P4 BUC 6.00 29.36 176.16 Compresiune - Sa intarita PN10 160x2 BUC 10.00 63.41 634.10 Compresiune - Sa intarita PN10 063x1 BUC 10.00 7.64 76.40 Fonta zincata - Dop FE PN10 1 1/4 BUC 10.00 5.62 56.20 Fonta zincata - Dop FE PN10 1 BUC 20.00 3.42 68.40 Fonta zincata - Dop FE PN10 3/4 BUC 15.00 3.21 48.15 TOTAL: 1,154.89
